

Dated: 13.11.2019

To, Corporate Relationship Department, The Bombay Stock Exchange 1st floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Co. Name: Trinity League India Ltd.

Code No.: 531846

Sub: Newspaper cuttings of Un-Audited Financial Results as per Regulation 33(3)(d) of SEBI Listing Regulations 2015 (LODR) for the Quarter ended 30.09.2019

Dear Sir,

Please take on your record the Newspaper cuttings of un-audited Financial Results as per Regulation 33(3)(d) of SEBI Listing Regulations 2015 (LODR) for the quarter ending on 30.09.2019 published in Financial Express and Jansatta newspapers dated 13.11.2019.

Yours faithfully

For Trinity League India Ltd.

marmeneler

Dharmender Kumar Company Secretary &

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

### TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LTD.

## TRINITY LEAGUE INDIA LIMITED

REGD OFF: A-23, Mandakini Enclave, Alaknanda, GK II, New Delhi-110019 Ph: 011-40562329, website: www.trinityasia.in; e-mail: trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in CIN No. L93000DL1988PLC031953

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Six months ended September 30, 2019

Sr. No.		Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited	Previous Quarter Ended 30.06.2019	30.09.2018		Six Months Ended 30.09.2018	Ended
1	Income	Onaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	(a) Revenue from operations	A STREET					Addited
	(b) Other Income	-		-			04.07
	Total Income (a+b)	3.57	4.20	1.51	7.77	3.26	84.87
2	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items & tax (1-2)	3.57	4.20	1.51	7.77	Control of the last of the las	10.24
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax (3-4)	(5.02)	(4.20)	(21.14)	(9.22)	3.26	95.11
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6) after tax	(5.02)	(4.20)	(21.14)	(9.22)	(40.51)	13.94
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period	(5.02)	(4.20)	(21.14)	(9.22)	(40.51)	13.94
	Paid-up equity share capital	(5.02)	(4.20)	(21.14)		(40.51)	11.43
1	(Face Value of INR10/- each)	506.69	506.69	506.69	(9.22)	(40.51)	11.69
, +	Other Equity			300.09	506.69	506.69	506.69
						-	
	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each)			-	-	-	(214.98)
	(not annualized):						
	(a) Basic	(0.10)	(0.08)	(0.40)			
_	(b) Diluted	(0.10)	(0.08)	(0.42)	(0.18)	(0.80)	0.23
4040	mont of II.	10.10/	(0.00)	(0.42)	(0.18)	(0.80)	0.23

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2019

Sr.	Post Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended Septe	ember 30, 2019		
No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019		
1	Income	Un-Audited (Refer note 3)		
	(a) Revenue from operations	Macro note o		
	(b) Other Income			
	Total Income (a+b)	3.57		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items 2 tou (4.0)	3.57		
3	FIGURE / (LOSS) Defore tay (3-4) after exception of the	(5.69)		
1	Net Profit / (Loss) after fax for the period (F.c.)	(5.69)		
,	Total Comprehensive income for the period (7+9)	(5.69)		
,	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of IND40)	(3.57)		
	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (not annualized):	506.69		
	(a) Basic			
	(b) Diluted	(0.11)		
Also	Refer accompanying notes to the financial results	(0.11)		

\*Also Refer accompanying notes to the financial results

NOTES:

- IOTES:

  The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> November, 2019.

  The statutory auditors of the company have carried out the limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2019 as required under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

  Consolidated Financial results has been prepared for the first time in this quarter as the Parent company has acquired 100% holding of M/s Agrotech Risk Private Limited during this quarter. Hence, there is no corresponding Previous period figures in the consolidated financial results and accordingly, Cash Flow statement and results for six months ended 30.09.2019 are not presented.

  The company operate in one segment, hence no segment reporting is provided.

and accordingly, cash in low statement and results for six months ended 30.09.2019 are not presented.

The company operate in one segment, hence no segment reporting is provided.

The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly/Half yearly financial result filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) regulation, 2015. The full format of quarterly/Half yearly financial result are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company website

For Trinity League India Limited

Devinder Kumar Jain Managing Director DIN: 00437646



Date: 11.11.2019

Place : Noida

REGIONAL OFFICE :DELHI 1/18-20, White House, 2nd Floor, Rani Jhansi Road, New Delhi-11005 Tel: 011-23610400, Email: ro108@sib.co.in, CIN: L65191KL1929PLC0010107

## TENDER CUM AUCTION SALE NOTICE

WHEREAS the Authorised Officer of the Bank (hereinafter referred as AO) had issued Demand Notice RO/DEL/LEG/SAR/25/2018-19 dated 19/07/2018 to the borrower M/s. Sanco Industries Limited with office address at D-161, Suraj Mal Vihar, Delhi-110092 also at Village Satiwala, Tehsil Paonta Sahib, Himachal Pradesh - 173 025 and the guarantor, (1) Mr. Sanjay Gupta son of Om Prakash Gupta (In the capacity as Director and as Karta of M/s. Sanjay Gupta HUF), (2) Mrs. Rita Gupta wife of Sanjay Gupta (In the capacity as Director and as Coparcener of M/s. Sanjay Gupta HUF) (3) Mr. Sidhant Gupta son of Sanjay Gupta (In the capacity as Director and as Coparcener of M/s. Sanjay Gupta HUF), (4) Mrs. Mansi Gupta daughter of Sanjay Gupta (In Individual Capacity and as Coparcener of M/s. Sanjay Gupta HUF), (5) Mrs. Mansi Gupta (In individual capacity and as Coparcener of M/s. Sanjay Gupta HUF), (5) Mr. Om Prakash Gupta Son of Babu Ram (6) Mrs. Shakuntala Gupta wife of Om Prakash Gupta all residing at C-56, Surajmal Vihar, New Delhi-110092, and (7) Mrs. Shashi Garg wife of Pawan Kumar Garg residing at B-256, Suraj Mal Vihar, Delhi-110092, under section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred to as 'The Act') and has taken PHYSICAL POSSESSION of the immovable property, more fully described in the schedule hereunder under Section 13(4) of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on 27/11/2018.

AND WHEREAS, the Borrower/Guarantors have failed to pay the amount in full, notice is hereby given that the immovable property more fully described in the Schedule hereunder will be sold by way of Tender cum Auction on "as is where is" basis and "as is what is" condition, on the date and at the place mentioned herein below for realization of a sum of Rs. 13,94,82,524.94 (Rupees Thirteen Crore Ninety Four Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty four and Paisa Ninety Four Only) as on 11/11/2019 with further interest and costs, subject to the following terms and conditions:

### Name of Property Owner Mrs. Shashi Garg Description of property

All that part and parcel of entire freehold second floor property admeasuring 2206 Sq. Ft. (with complete terrace rights and with further construction rights upto last storey, with common entrance, passage and stair-case) along with 40% undivided, indivisible and impartable ownership rights in the land underneath admeasuring 492 Sq. Yards with all fittings, fixtures, connections, structure standing thereon comprised in Property No D-819, New Friends Colony, New

# punjab national bank

FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)[SEE RULE 8(1)]

ational Bank under the securitization and Reconstruction of parcise of powers conferred under section 13 read with Rule reace dated 12th June 2019 calling upon the borrower M/s & Guarantor Smt. Urmila Yadav W/o Shri Sukhpal Yadav s Four crore seventy lakh seventy three thousand seven other charges until payments in full, within 60 days from the eyment made).

the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned a of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the f the year 2019.

is of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act in respect of time

ot to deal with the property and any dealing with the property IDER NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, Ph- 120-2643914, 4112624) ist, cost etc. thereon.

### **VABLE PROPERTY**

Ground Floor (without roof rights), Kavi Nagar, Districtin the name of Smt. Urmila Devi W/o Shri Sukh Pal Road 60 feet wide, West: 3.65 m wide Service lane

Authorised officer Punjab National Bank

## **NEERING LIMITED**

IHR1986PLC033018

ır-6, Faridabad, Haryana 121006

rw.talbrosaxles.com, Email : cs@talbrosaxles.com

NANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE N 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

	Quarter Ending	Year to date / period Ending	(Rupees in Lakhs Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
ı.	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
-	5,515.8		6,891.76
	83.24	270.60	296.09
	83.24	270.60	296.09
-	122.37		231.09
	122.37	247.23	231.09
-	507.65	507.65	507.65
	5235.72	5235.72	4607.60
	(As at 31st	(As at 31st	(As at 31st
	March, 2019)	March, 2019)	March, 2018)
	2.41 2.41	4.87 4.87	4.55 4.55

ancial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under ulrements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the

and approved by the Board of Directors at their

ndian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (IndAS). assified, wherever necessary to confirm to current

> For and on behalf of the Board (Sanjay Sharma) **Executive Director** DIN: 06394774

1002, Sector 8, Faridabad, Haryana - 121 006

1 0

स्थान 🖫 फेरादाबाद 👚 🥷

#### टालबोस इंजीनियरिंग लिमिटेड

שושופים : בשפותו

दिनांक : 12 नवम्बर, 2019

निवासी 1002, सेक्टर 8, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा-121006

### ट्रिनिटी लीग इंडिया लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या.: ए-23, मंदािकनी एन्यलेव, अलकनंदा, जीके II, नई दिल्ली-110019 फोन: 011-40562329, वेबसाईट:www.trinityasia.in, ई-मेल: trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in CIN No: L74999DL1988PLC031953

30 सितम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अनंकेक्षित स्टैंडएलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

क्रम सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.9.2019	समाप्त पूर्व तिमाही 30.6.2019	समाप्त तिमाही तत्स्थानीय तिमाही 30.9.2018	समाप्त छमाही 30.9.2019	-	लाख में समाप्त वर्ष 31.3.2019
		अनंकेक्षित	अनेकेक्षित	अनेकेक्षित	अनेकेक्षित	अनंकेक्षित	अकेक्षित
	आय			U.S.			
	क) प्रचालनों से राजस्य	- 1	-		-		84.87
	ख) अन्य आय	3.57	4.20	1.51	7.77	3.26	10.24
	कुल आय (क+ख)	3.57	4.20	1.51	7.77	3.26	95.11
	विशिष्ट मदी एवं कर से पूर्व लाभ/(हानि) (1-2)	(5.02)	(4.20)	(21.14)	(9.22)	(40.51)	13.94
3	कर से पूर्व लाभ/(हानि) (3-4)	(5.02)	(4.20)	(21.14)	(9.22)	(40.51)	13.94
4	अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर से बाद (5-6)	(5.02)	(4.20)	(21.14)	(9.22)	(40.51)	H = 10981 Fra (07/0
5	अवधि के लिये कुल व्यापक आय	(5.02)	(4.20)	(21.14)	. (9.22)	(40.51)	11.43
6	प्रदत्त इक्किटी शेयर पूंजी (सम मूल्य आईएनआर 10/- प्रति)	506.69	506.69	506.69	506.69		11.69
	अन्य इविवटी		500.07	300.09	306,69	506.69	506.69
	आय प्रति शेयर (आईएनआर रु. 10/- प्रति का) (धार्थिकोकृत नहीं) क) मूल ख) तरल	(0.10)	(0.08)	(0.42)	(0.18)	(0.80)	0.23 0.23

क्रम सं.	िधवरण	30.9.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही अनेकेक्षित (टिप्पणी 3 देखें)
1	आय .	जनवादार (१८व्यपा ३ द्ख)
T.	क) प्रचालनों से राजस्य	
	ख) अन्य आय	3,57
	ग) कुल आय (क+ख)	3.57
2	विशिष्ट मदौं एवं कर से पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ एवं (हानि)-(1-2)	
3	कर से पूर्व तथा विशिष्ट मदों के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (3-4)	(5.69)
4	कर से बाद अवधि के लिये शुद्ध लाभ (हानि) (5-6)	(5.69)
5	कुल व्यापक आय, अवधि के लिये (7+8)	(5.69)
6	प्रदत्त इभिन्नदी शेयर पूंजी (सम मृल्य आईएनआर 10/- प्रति)	(3.57)
7	आय प्रति शेयर (आईएनआर रु. 10/- प्रति का) (यार्षिकीकृत नहीं)	506.69
	का भूत (जारूरपंजार स् १०७- अत का) (बाबकाकृत नहीं) क) भूत ख) तरल	(0.11)

\* वितीय परिणामीं की संतरन टिप्पणी भी देखें।

1. उपरोक्त परिणामी की ऑडिट कमिटी हारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 11 नवम्बर, 2019 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निरंशक मंडल हारा अनुमीदित किये गये।

भारतीय प्रतिभृति और विनिमय बोर्ड (सुचीयन दिवस्य तथा उदहारन अपेका) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतरीन योष्टिन रूप में कम्पनी के सोविधिक अकेशकों ने 30 सितम्बर, 2015 को समाग्र विनीय परिणामी की सीमित समीका की है।

का असमा वनाव परणामा का शासना समावा का छ। समेकित विशीय परिणाम पहलो जार इस तिमारी में तैयार किया गया है क्योंकि अभिभावक कम्पनी ने तिमाढ़ी के दौरान में. इग्रोटेक रिस्क प्राह्मेंट लिमिटेड का 100% धारिमा आर्थित किया है। अतः समेकित विशीय परिणामों में पूर्व तल्यानीय अवधि के कोई आँकड़े नहीं है एवं तहतुसार, 30.09.2019 को समास हमाही के लिये नगदी प्रवाह विवरण तथा परिणाम प्रस्तुत नहीं किरे

4 कम्पनी एक खंड में प्रचालन करती है, अतः खंडीय विवरण नहीं दिया गया है।

उपरोक्त सेबी (एलजोडीआर) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सपैज में दाखिल तिमाही व्यक्ति वितीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही खमाही वितीय चरिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचैंज की येबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की येबसाईट (www.trinityasia.in) पर उ

दिनिटी लीग इंडिया लिमिटेड के लिये हस्ता./

तिथि 11 11 2019 स्थानः नोएडा

देविन्दर कुमार जैन प्रबंध निदेशक DIN:00437646

कॉर्ड्स केबल इण्डस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 94, प्रथम तल, शम्भू दयाल बाग मार्ग

धेत नियमों के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, व लेखा मानक (इंड-ए एस) के अनुसार तैयार टेड (''कम्पनी'') के सांविधिक अंकेक्षकों ने ान दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, नुपालन में उपरोक्त परिणामों की सीमित समीक्षा किये हैं।

सिर्किट बोर्ड'' के रूप में की गई है जैसा कि ) एक खंड के रूप में कम्पनी के समग्रस्तर पर मतएव, सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन क्लॉज (एल) के साथ पठित विनियमन 33(1)

परोक्त अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की ऑडिट 2019 को आयीजित उनकी संबंधित बैठकों में

विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अनुसार सीएफओ से प्राप्त प्रमाणपत्र निदेशक मंडल के

योग करते हुए 1 अप्रैल, 2019 से इंड ए एस गीकार करने से 30 सितम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त ोई प्रभाव नहीं पड़ा है।

पुनर्समूहीकृत/पुनर्वर्गीकृत किये गये हैं। इन्टीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड के लिये

राजीव बाली प्रबंध निदेशक F

5

157

गाम

(रु. लाख में)

13

9

3

न

समेकित 4 समाप्त छमाही समाप्त वर्ष 018 30.9.2019 30.9.2018 31.3.2019 अनंकेक्षित अंकेक्षित अंकेक्षित (13) (14) (15) 950.64 83) (1819.18) (2952.46) 78) (1819.18) (1597.41) (3586.93) (0.96) (0.73)(6.84) 51) (1820.14) (1598.14) (3593.77) 1.50 | 18619.50 18619.50 N/A N/A 19654.41 (0.98)(0.86)(1.93)(1.93)